

## City of Appleton

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-14	27 \	/ersion:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Prese	entation			Status:	Action Item	
File created:	9/2/20	015			In control:	Utilities Committee	
On agenda:	9/8/20	015			Final action:	9/8/2015	
Title:	Change Order #2 to CH2M Hill for Regulatory Upgrades and Process Improvements Project Engineering Services to the Appleton Water Treatment Facility in the amount of \$13,500 and reducing the contingency to \$12,614.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CH2M HILL Change Order 2.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Act	on	Result
9/8/2015	1	Utilities Co	mmittee		der	ied	Fail
Change Order	r #2 to	CH2M H	II for Re	anis	tory Upgrade	s and Process Improve	ements Project

Change Order #2 to CH2M Hill for Regulatory Upgrades and Process Improvements Project Engineering Services to the Appleton Water Treatment Facility in the amount of \$13,500 and reducing the contingency to \$12,614.